INC.
P OLYCONNECT®
Improved sealing, ease of assembly
and color coding in one gasket product.
INC.
FlowSmart raises the bar by combining the
industryʼs best performing elastomer compounds
with our engineered plastic. Our second generation

• FDA materials
• ISO 10993 compliant
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GR MATERIAL COLOR SIZE
1/2” = 050
3/4” = 075
1” = 100
1-1/2” = 150
2” = 200
3” = 300
“GR” for PolyConnect®  E = EPDM
V = Viton A
RXPX = Platinum Silicone
VGF = Viton GF - 600S
VEX = Viton Extreme
AF = Aflas
BE = Blue
YW = Yellow
RD = Red
GN = Green
WE = White
OE = Orange
PE  = Purple
FLOW SMART INC
103 Davis Dr ive. Seaford, DE 19973
phone: 302-536-6388  fax: 302-628-9032
email :  solut ions@f lowsmar t inc.com